:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10057999

Sep 28, 2024 - 10:43 (UTC)

In epoch 314,312 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 373462 - 0.019314283 ETH®
51.66 USD

2 373463 - 0.019327415 ETH®
51.70 USD

3 373464 - 0.019335386 ETH®
51.72 USD

4 373465 - 0.019328903 ETH®
51.70 USD

S 373466 - 0.019356029 ETH®
51.78 USD

6 373467 - 0.065605433 ETH®
175.50 USD

7 373468 - 0.019328753 ETH®
51.70 USD
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https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/slot/10057999
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/epoch/314312
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/373462
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/373463
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/373464
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/373465
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/373466
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/373467
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/373468

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

373469

373470

373471

373473

373474

373476

373477

Validator Id

288256

Amount

- 0.019355661
51.78 USD

- 0.019335484
51.72 USD

- 0.019350787
51.76 USD

- 0.019343951
51.74 USD

- 0.019348610
51.76 USD

- 0.019332552
51.71 USD

- 0.019322152
51.69 USD

- 0.019322632
51.69 USD

- 0.019296618
51.62 USD

Amount

+ 0.046257347
123.74 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/373469
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/373470
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/373471
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/373472
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/373473
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/373474
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/373475
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/373476
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/373477
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/288256

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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