

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-28 21:46 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>10057999</u>
DATE & TIME	Sep 28, 2024 · 10:43 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>314,312</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>373462</u>	- 0.019314283 ETH ⊘ 51.66 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>373463</u>	- 0.019327415 ETH 😔 51.70 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>373464</u>	- 0.019335386 ETH ↔ 51.72 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>373465</u>	- 0.019328903 ETH ⊘ 51.70 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>373466</u>	- 0.019356029 ETH ⊘ 51.78 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>373467</u>	- 0.065605433 ETH ⊘ 175.50 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>373468</u>	- 0.019328753 ETH ⊘ 51.70 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>373469</u>	- 0.019355661 ETH ③ 51.78 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>373470</u>	- 0.019335484 ETH ③ 51.72 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>373471</u>	- 0.019350787 ETH 🔗 51.76 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>373472</u>	- 0.019343951 ETH ⊘ 51.74 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>373473</u>	- 0.019348610 ETH ⊘ 51.76 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>373474</u>	- 0.019332552 ETH ⊘ 51.71 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>373475</u>	- 0.019322152 ETH ⊘ 51.69 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>373476</u>	- 0.019322632 ETH ⊘ 51.69 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>373477</u>	- 0.019296618 ETH ③ 51.62 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

1	288256

+ 0.046257347 ETH ⊘ 123.74 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.